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            Don't have an account with us?

            Click here to sign up.
          

        

      

    



    


    

    
  
    
      
  Housing and market data change quickly.

  This content is not available. Try some of our tools below.


    


    
      Easy Property Search

      
        
          
            
              



  
  
    City
    All
Abbeville
Anderson
Belton
Bradley
Calhoun Falls
Chappells
Chesnee
Clinton
Columbia
Cross Hill
Donalds
Due West
Edgefield
Fountain Inn
Greenwood
Hodges
Honea Path
Iva
Johnston
Kinards
Laurens
McCormick
Mccormick
Mt. Carmel
Newberry
Ninety Six
North
Pelzer
Saluda
St Helena Island
Starr
Trenton
Troy
Ware Shoals
Waterloo
Woodruff


  

  
  
    Waterfront
    No Preference
Yes
No


  

  



  
  

  
  
    Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  TO

  
    
    Max List Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  






  
  
  
  
    Beds
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  

  
  
  
    Baths
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  






  Property Type
  
   Home
  
   Condo
  
   Land
  
   Multi-res
  
   Mfd. Home
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